
Comoany 

Adams 

Alhambra 
Cambridge 

Cass County 
Clarksville 
C-R 
Crossville 
Egyptian 
El Paso 

FC of Depue 
FC of ll!inois 
FC of Laj!eside 
FC of Midland 
FC of Mt Pulaski 
FC of Orion 
FC of Prairie 

FC of Schuyler 
Flat Rock 

Geneseo 
Glasford 
Grafton 
Granview 
Gridley 
Ham ilion 
Harrisonville 
Henry County 
Home 

Kinsman 
laHarpe 
Leaf River 
Leonore 
Madison 
Marseilles 
McDonough 
h.>1cr-.J.abb 
Metamora 
Mid Century 
Montrose 
Moultrie 
New Windsor 
Odin 
Oneida 

Reynolds 
Shawnee 

Stelle 
Tonica 
Viola Home 

Wabash 
Woodhull 
Yates City 

TOTAL 

$ 

Oneida Telephone Exchange 
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Schedule 3.1 

Estimate of Current OEM Support 
illinois Smafl Telephone Companies 

2000 DEM Suwort 

4,380 $ 
240,447 1,182 

Q 2,039 
418,884 3,199 

0 206 
167,453 1,008 

0 680 
1,077,789 3,162 

331,827 2,104 
0 787 

722,637 4,738 
79,639 BB4 

730,409 4,097 
206,627 1,933 

111,476 1,939 
108,840 1,087 
231,609 3,064 
116,081 578 

0 9,111 
0 1.372 

175,745 807 
D 98 

452,Q75 1,527 
0 2,365 

816,573 19,106 
0 1,746 

503,600 989 
0 106 

164,407 1,123 
361,238 604 

Q 1$ 

648.727 1,501 
{) 4,199 
0 4,591 

62,310 458 
0 4,165 
0 4,665 

265.960 1,719 
433,515 796 

0 ~5 

257,349 1,119 
96,413 600 

0 602 
609,782 4,351 

0 98 
o M6 
0 8~ 

545,593 0,141 
193,193 745 

~ ----------------~~~ 
1{),385,264 113,502 $ 

Supoort Per Line Per Month 

16.95 
0.00 

10.91 
0.00 

13.84 

0.00 
28.40 
13,14 

0.00 
12.71 

7.51 
14.86 

8.91 

4.79 
8.34 
6.30 

16.74 
0.00 

0.00 
18.15 
0.00 

24.67 
0.00 
3.56 
ooo 

42;.43 

0.00 
13.68 
49.84 

0.00 
36.02 

0.00 
0.00 

11.34 

0.00 
0.00 

12.89 
45.38 

0.00 
19.17 
13_39 
0.00 

11.68 
0.00 
Q_QO 

0.00 
8.84 

21.61 

~ 

7.62 


